
Public Health Sciences 
Postdoctoral Demographics 
Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 
N % N % N % N % N % 

Total 
Domestic - Non-URM 
Domestic - URM 
International 

Female 
Male 

4 
2 
0 
2 

4 
0 

100% 
100% 

0% 
50% 

100% 
0% 

7 
1 
0 
6 

4 
3 

100% 
100% 

0% 
86% 

57% 
43% 

9 
2 
0 
7 

5 
4 

100% 
100% 

0% 
78% 

56% 
44% 

10 
2 
0 
8 

7 
3 

100% 
100% 

0% 
80% 

70% 
30% 

9 
3 
0 
6 

6 
3 

100% 
100% 

0% 
67% 

67% 
33% 


	Public Health Sciences

