Public Health Sciences

Postdoctoral Demographics

Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year

UChicagoBiosciences

	2016		2017		2018		2019		2020	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
Total	4	100%	7	100%	9	100%	10	100%	9	100%
Domestic - Non-URM	2	100%	1	100%	2	100%	2	100%	3	100%
Domestic - URM	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
International	2	50%	6	86%	7	78%	8	80%	6	67%
Female	4	100%	4	57%	5	56%	7	70%	6	67%
Male	0	0%	3	43%	4	44%	3	30%	3	33%